| FILE | NOW: FILING FE | E AFTER I | MAY 1ST | IS \$55 | 50.00 | F | ILED | |
|---|---|---|--|--|--|---|--|--|
| | PROFIT RPORATION | | FLORIDA DEP | | | Mar 18 | 1998 8. | 00an |
| | JAL REPORT | | | B. Morth stary of State | | | | |
| | 1998 DIVISION OF COL | | F CORPOR | TIONS | Secretary of State | | | |
| | | 00004 | • |) | | | | |
| HUMM | er whole health ma | NAGEMENT, | INC. | | | n tabiyak niya katasi kun alayik katiya | I Br ith Br ith Brith Brand Brith I | HAN IAN IAN |
| ncipal Plac | e of Business | Mailing | Address | | | | | d h i nn ifi n |
| 0600 Chaorin Boulevard Ower East Building, Suite 520 Leveland oh 44122-5334 | | | 20000 CHAGRIN BOULEVARD TOWER EAST BUILDING. SUITE 520 CLEVELAND OH 44122-5334 | | | DO NOT WRITE IN THIS SPACE | | |
| | | | | | | Date Incorporated or Qualifie 11/03/1993 | d | |
| Principal P | lace of Business | 2a. Mai 26 | iling Address | · · · | | 4. FEI Number 34-1702254 | | oplied For |
| Suite, Apt. | #, etc. 620 | | to, Apt. #, etc. 620 | | | 5. Certificate of Status Desired | □ \$8.75 | Additional Regulaed |
| City & Stat | | | y & State | | | Election Campaign Financing Trust Fund Contribution | \$5.00 | May Be |
| Zip | Country 25 | 21p | 1 | Cou 30 | ntry | S. This corporation owes or has Personal Property Tax due Ju | paid the current year in | |
| | 9. Name and Address of Cu | | d Agent | 11 | 61 Name | 10. Name and Address of New | | |
| | CORPORATION SYSTEM | 10 | | | 61 Name | | | |
| 161 | | AU | | r | 62 Street Add | Iroon (DA) Dou Number in Not Asses | | |
| | ANTATION FL 33324 | AU | | | | Iress (P.O. Box Number is Not Accep | (adie) | |
| | | AU | | | 83 | fress (P.O. Box Number is Not Accep | | |
| PU | ANTATION FL 33324 | | (0) Figure Data | | 83 84 City | | FL 85 Zip | Code |
| PLI Pursuant 1 office or r agent. 1 a | ANTATION FL 33324 | | 508, Florida Stat such change wa stion 607.0505, I | | 83 84 City | fress (P.O. Box Number is Not Accep poration submits this statement for the tion's board of directors. I hereby acc | FL 85 Zip | |
| PU Pursuant 1 office or r agent. 1 a BNATURE | ANTATION FL 33324 to the provisions of Sections 607 egistered agont, or both, in the S m familiar with, and accept the o | 2.0502 and 607.15 State of Florida S obligations of, Sec est early and life if and | hcable (N | utes, the at s authorized Florida Statu OTE Registered | 83 84 City ove-named corr by the corpora ites. | poration submits this statement for the tion's board of directors. I hereby acc ired when reinstaling) | FL 85 Zip e purpose of changing cept the appointment a DATE | Its registered s registered |
| PL Pursuant office or r agent. 1 a BNATURE | to the provisions of Sactions 607 egistered agont, or both, in the 5 m familiar with, and accept the o Signature, typed or printed rearise of missier OFFICERS | .0502 and 607.15 State of Florida S obligations of, Sec | hcable (N | utes, the at s authorized Florida Stati | 83 84 City ove-named cor by the corpora tes. Agent signature requ | poration submits this statement for the tion's board of directors. I hereby acc | FL 85 Zip e purpose of changing cept the appointment a DATE | Its registered s registered RS IN 12 |
| PL Office or r agent. 1 a BNATURE | to the provisions of Sactions 607 egistered agent, or both, in the S m familiar with, and accept the o Signature, byted or profiled rearing of registere OFFICERS | 0502 and 607.15 State of Florida S obligations of, Sec ed agent and lifte if agent S AND DIRECTOF | hcable (N 7S | utes, the ab s authorized Florida State 01E Registered 13. 1.1 III 1.2 NA | B3 B4 City ove-named cor by the corpora tes. Agent signature requ LE ME | poration submits this statement for the tion's board of directors. I hereby acc ired when reinstaling) | FL 85 Zip e purpose of changing cept the appointment a DATE FICERS AND DIRECTO | Its registered s registered RS IN 12 |
| PL Pursuant : office or r agent. 1 a BNATURE E E E E E E E TADORESS | ANTATION FL 33324 to the provisions of Sactions 607 egistered agent, or both, in the S m familiar with, and accept the o Signature, bried or profied name of register OFFICERS PDT HUMMER, JAMES J 20600 CHAGRIN BOULEV CLEVELAND OH 44122-53 | 0502 and 607.15 State of Florida S obligations of, Sec ed agent and lifte if agent S AND DIRECTOF | hcable (N 7S | utes, the ab s authorized Florida Statt OTE Registered 13. 1.1 TIT 1.2 NA 1.3 STI | B3 B4 City ove-named cor by the corpora tes. Agent signature requ | poration submits this statement for the tion's board of directors. I hereby acc ired when reinstaling) | FL 85 Zip e purpose of changing cept the appointment a DATE FICERS AND DIRECTO | Its registered s registered RS IN 12 |
| PL Pursuant : office or r agent. 1 a BNATURE E E E E E E E E E | ANTATION FL 33324 to the provisions of Sactions 607 agistered agent, or both, in the S m familiar with, and accept the o Signature, bried or profiled reares of registers OFFICERS PDT HUMMER, JAMES J 20600 CHAGRIN BOULEV CLEVELAND OH 44122-53 S | 0502 and 607.15 State of Florida S obligations of, Sec ed agent and lifte if agent S AND DIRECTOF | hcable (N 7S | utes, the ab s authorized Florida Statt OTE Registered 13. 1.1 TIT 1.2 NA 1.3 STI 1.4 CIT 2.1 TIT | B3 B4 City ove-named cor by the corpora tes. Agent signature requ E KE KE KET ADDRESS Y-ST-ZIP E | poration submits this statement for the tion's board of directors. I hereby acc ired when reinstaling) | FL 85 Zip e purpose of changing cept the appointment a DATE FICERS AND DIRECTO | Its registered s registered RS IN 12 |
| PU Pursuant office or r agent. 1 a BNATURE E E E E E E E E E | ANTATION FL 33324 to the provisions of Sactions 607 agistered agent, or both, in the S m familiar with, and accept the o Signature, bried or profiled reares of register OFFICERS PDT HUMMER, JAMES J 20600 CHAGRIN BOULEV CLEVELAND OH 44122-53 S MARZULLO, BRIDGET 20600 CHAGRIN BOULEV | ARD | hcatile (N RS DELETE | utes, the ab s authorized Florida Statt 0TE Registered 13. 1.1 TIT 1.2 NA 1.3 STI 1.4 CIT 2.1 TIT 2.2 NA | B3 B4 City ove-named cor by the corpora tes. Agent signature requ E KE KE KET ADDRESS Y-ST-ZIP E | poration submits this statement for the tion's board of directors. I hereby acc ired when reinstaling) | FL 85 Zip e purpose of changing cept the appointment a DATE FICERS AND DIRECTO | Its registered s registered RS IN 12 |
| PU Pursuant office or r agent. 1 a GNATURE LE KE KE KE KE KE KE KE KE KE K | ANTATION FL 33324 to the provisions of Sactions 607 agistered agent, or both, in the S m familiar with, and accept the o Signature, bried or profiled reune of registers OFFICERS PDT HUMMER, JAMES J 20600 CHAGRIN BOULEV CLEVELAND OH 44122-53 S MARZULLO, BRIDGET | ARD | Incatale (N PS DELETE DELETE | Utes, the ab s authorized Florida Statt 0TE Registered 13. 1.1 TIT 1.2 NA 1.3 STI 1.4 CIT 2.1 TIT 2.2 NA 2.3 STI 2.4 CF | B3 City ove-named cor by the corpora tes. Agent algnature requ E KE KE KET ADDRESS Y-ST-ZIP E EET ADDRESS Y-ST-ZIP | poration submits this statement for the tion's board of directors. I hereby acc ired when reinstaling) | FL 85 Zip e purpose of changing cept the appointment a DATE FICERS AND DIRECTO Change | Its registered s registered RS IN 12 Addition |
| PU office or r agent. 1 a 3NATURE E E E E E E A D R E E E T A D R E E E T A D R E S S A D R E S S A D R E S S A D R E S S A D R E S S A D R E S S A D R E S S A D R E S S A D R E S S A D R E S S S A D R E S S A D R E S S S A D R E S S S S S S S S S S S S S S S S S S | ANTATION FL 33324 to the provisions of Sactions 607 agistered agent, or both, in the S m familiar with, and accept the o Signature, bried or profiled reares of register OFFICERS PDT HUMMER, JAMES J 20600 CHAGRIN BOULEV CLEVELAND OH 44122-53 S MARZULLO, BRIDGET 20600 CHAGRIN BOULEV | ARD | hcatile (N RS DELETE | Utes, the ab s authorized Florida Statt 0TE Registered 13. 1.1 TIT 1.2 NA 1.3 STI 1.4 CIT 2.1 TIT 2.2 NA 2.3 STI 2.4 CF 3.1 TIT | B3 B4 City ove-named cor by the corpora- tes. Agent algnature requires. Agent algnature requires | poration submits this statement for the tion's board of directors. I hereby acc ired when reinstaling) | FL 85 Zip e purpose of changing cept the appointment a DATE FICERS AND DIRECTO | Its registered s registered RS IN 12 Addition |
| PU office or r agent. 1 a 3NATURE E E A E E E E A E E E A E E E A E E E A D R S S S S S S S S S S S S S | ANTATION FL 33324 to the provisions of Sactions 607 agistered agent, or both, in the S m familiar with, and accept the o Signature, bried or profiled reares of register OFFICERS PDT HUMMER, JAMES J 20600 CHAGRIN BOULEV CLEVELAND OH 44122-53 S MARZULLO, BRIDGET 20600 CHAGRIN BOULEV | ARD | Incatale (N PS DELETE DELETE | utes, the ab s authorized Florida Statt OTE Registered 13. 1.1 TIT 1.2 NA 1.3 STI 1.4 CIT 2.1 TIT 2.2 NA 2.3 STI 2.4 CF 3.1 TIT 3.2 NA | B3 B4 City ove-named cor by the corpora- tes. Agent algnature requires. Agent algnature requires | poration submits this statement for the tion's board of directors. I hereby acc ired when reinstaling) | FL 85 Zip e purpose of changing cept the appointment a DATE FICERS AND DIRECTO Change | Its registered s registered RS IN 12 Addition |
| PL , Pursuant office or r agent. 1 a 3NATURE E E E E E E E E E E ADDRESS r-ST-ZIP E E E E E E E E E E E E E | ANTATION FL 33324 to the provisions of Sactions 607 agistered agent, or both, in the S m familiar with, and accept the o Signature, bried or profiled reares of register OFFICERS PDT HUMMER, JAMES J 20600 CHAGRIN BOULEV CLEVELAND OH 44122-53 S MARZULLO, BRIDGET 20600 CHAGRIN BOULEV | ARD | | Utes, the ab s authorized Florida Statt 0TE Registered 13. 1.1 TIT 1.2 NA 1.3 STI 1.4 CIT 2.1 TIT 2.2 NA 2.3 STI 2.4 CF 3.1 TIT 3.2 NA 3.3 STI 3.4, CF | B3 B4 City ove-named cor by the corpora- tes. Agent algnature requires. Agent algnature requires | poration submits this statement for the tion's board of directors. I hereby acc ired when reinstaling) | FL 85 Zip e purpose of changing cept the appointment a DATE FICERS AND DIRECTO Change | Its registered s registered RS IN 12 Addition |
| PU Pursuant office or r agent. 1 a GNATURE | ANTATION FL 33324 to the provisions of Sactions 607 agistered agent, or both, in the S m familiar with, and accept the o Signature, bried or profiled reares of register OFFICERS PDT HUMMER, JAMES J 20600 CHAGRIN BOULEV CLEVELAND OH 44122-53 S MARZULLO, BRIDGET 20600 CHAGRIN BOULEV | ARD | Incatale (N PS DELETE DELETE | utes, the ab s authorized Florida Statt 0TE Registered 13. 1.1 TIT 1.2 NA 1.3 STI 1.4 CIT 2.1 TIT 2.2 NA 2.3 STI 2.4 CF 3.1 TIT 3.2 NA 3.3 STI | B3 B4 City ove-named cor by the corpora- tes. Agent algnature requires. Agent algnature requires | poration submits this statement for the tion's board of directors. I hereby acc ired when reinstaling) | FL 85 Zip e purpose of changing cept the appointment a DATE FICERS AND DIRECTO Change | Its registered s registered RS IN 12 Addition |
| PL Pursuant office or r agent. 1 a 3NATURE | ANTATION FL 33324 to the provisions of Sactions 607 agistered agent, or both, in the S m familiar with, and accept the o Signature, bried or profiled reares of register OFFICERS PDT HUMMER, JAMES J 20600 CHAGRIN BOULEV CLEVELAND OH 44122-53 S MARZULLO, BRIDGET 20600 CHAGRIN BOULEV | ARD | | utes, the ab s authorized Florida Statt 0TE Registered 13. 1.1 TIT 1.2 NA 1.3 STI 1.4 CIT 2.1 TIT 2.2 NA 2.3 STI 2.4 CF 3.1 TIT 3.2 NA 3.3 STI 3.4 CT 4.1 TIT 4.2 NA | B3 B4 City ove-named cor by the corpora- tes. Agent algnature requires. Agent algnature requires | poration submits this statement for the tion's board of directors. I hereby acc ired when reinstaling) | FL 85 Zip e purpose of changing cept the appointment a DATE FICERS AND DIRECTO Change | Its registered s registered RS IN 12 Addition |
| PL Pursuant : office or r agent. 1 a SNATURE E E E E E E E E E E E E E | ANTATION FL 33324 to the provisions of Sactions 607 agistered agent, or both, in the S m familiar with, and accept the o Signature, bried or profiled reares of register OFFICERS PDT HUMMER, JAMES J 20600 CHAGRIN BOULEV CLEVELAND OH 44122-53 S MARZULLO, BRIDGET 20600 CHAGRIN BOULEV | ARD | | Utes, the ab s authorized Florida Statt 0TE Registered 13. 1.1 TIT 1.2 NA 1.3 STI 1.4 CIT 2.1 TIT 2.2 NA 2.3 STI 2.4 CIT 3.3 STI 3.4 CIT 4.2 NA 3.3 STI 4.4 CIT | B3 City Ove-named cor by the corpora rtes. Agent algnature requ LE AE LE AE LE T ADDRESS Y-ST-ZIP LE LE T ADDRESS Y-ST-ZIP LE LET ADDRESS Y-ST-ZIP LE LE LET ADDRESS Y-ST-ZIP LE | poration submits this statement for the tion's board of directors. I hereby acc ired when reinstaling) | FL 85 Zip e purpose of changing cept the appointment a DATE FICERS AND DIRECTO Change | Its registered |
| PL , Pursuant office or r agent. 1 a SNATURE E E E E E E E E E E E E E | ANTATION FL 33324 to the provisions of Sactions 607 agistered agent, or both, in the S m familiar with, and accept the o Signature, bried or profiled reares of register OFFICERS PDT HUMMER, JAMES J 20600 CHAGRIN BOULEV CLEVELAND OH 44122-53 S MARZULLO, BRIDGET 20600 CHAGRIN BOULEV | ARD | | utes, the ab s authorized Florida Statu OTE Registered 13. 1.1 TIT 1.2 NA 1.3 STI 1.4 CIT 2.1 TIT 2.2 NA 2.3 STI 2.4 CIT 3.3 STI 3.4 CIT 4.2 NA 4.3 STI 4.4 CIT 5.1 TIT | B3 City Ove-named cor by the corpora rtes. Agent signature requ LE AE EET ADDRESS Y-ST-ZIP E E EET ADDRESS Y-ST-ZIP E E EET ADDRESS Y-ST-ZIP E E E E E E E E E E E E E E E E E E E | poration submits this statement for the tion's board of directors. I hereby acc ired when reinstaling) | FL 85 Zip e purpose of changing cept the appointment a DATE FICERS AND DIRECTO Change | Its registered |
| PLJ Pursuant office or r agent. 1 a SNATURE E E E E E E E E E E E E E | ANTATION FL 33324 to the provisions of Sactions 607 agistered agent, or both, in the S m familiar with, and accept the o Signature, bried or profiled reares of register OFFICERS PDT HUMMER, JAMES J 20600 CHAGRIN BOULEV CLEVELAND OH 44122-53 S MARZULLO, BRIDGET 20600 CHAGRIN BOULEV | ARD | | Utes, the ab s authorized Florida Statu 0TE Registered 13. 1.1 TIT 1.2 NA 1.3 STI 2.1 TIT 2.2 NA 2.3 STI 3.1 TIT 3.2 NA 3.3 STI 4.1 TIT 4.2 NA 4.3 STI 4.1 TIT 5.1 TIT 5.2 NA | B3 City Ove-named cor by the corpora rtes. Agent signature requ LE AE EET ADDRESS Y-ST-ZIP E E EET ADDRESS Y-ST-ZIP E E EET ADDRESS Y-ST-ZIP E E E E E E E E E E E E E E E E E E E | poration submits this statement for the tion's board of directors. I hereby acc ired when reinstaling) | FL 85 Zip e purpose of changing cept the appointment a DATE FICERS AND DIRECTO Change | Its registered s registered RS IN 12 Addition |
| PL Pursuant office or r agent. 1 a BNATURE E AE EET ADDRESS r-ST-ZIP E EET ADDRESS r-ST-ZIP E EET ADDRESS r-ST-ZIP E E EET ADDRESS r-ST-ZIP E E EET ADDRESS r-ST-ZIP E E E E E E E E E E E E E | ANTATION FL 33324 to the provisions of Sactions 607 agistered agent, or both, in the S m familiar with, and accept the o Signature, bried or profiled reares of register OFFICERS PDT HUMMER, JAMES J 20600 CHAGRIN BOULEV CLEVELAND OH 44122-53 S MARZULLO, BRIDGET 20600 CHAGRIN BOULEV | ARD | | Utes, the at s authorized Florida Statu 0TE Registered 13. 1.1 TIT 1.2 NA 1.3 STI 2.1 TIT 2.2 NA 3.3 STI 3.4 CT 4.1 TIT 4.2 NA 4.3 STI 4.4 CIT 5.1 TIT 5.3 STF | B3 B4 City Ove-named cor by the corpora tos. Agent signature requ E AE EET ADORESS Y-ST-ZIP E AE EET ADDRESS Y-ST-ZIP E AE EET ADDRESS Y-ST-ZIP E E ADRESS Y-ST-ZIP E AE EET ADDRESS Y-ST-ZIP E AE EET ADDRESS Y-ST-ZIP E EET ADDRESS Y-ST-ZIP E EET ADDRESS Y-ST-ZIP E EET ADDRESS Y-ST-ZIP E | poration submits this statement for the tion's board of directors. I hereby acc ired when reinstaling) | FL 85 Zip e purpose of changing cept the appointment a DATE FICERS AND DIRECTO Change | Its registered s registered RS IN 12 Addition |
| PL Pursuant office or r agent. 1 a GNATURE | ANTATION FL 33324 to the provisions of Sactions 607 agistered agent, or both, in the S m familiar with, and accept the o Signature, bried or profiled reares of register OFFICERS PDT HUMMER, JAMES J 20600 CHAGRIN BOULEV CLEVELAND OH 44122-53 S MARZULLO, BRIDGET 20600 CHAGRIN BOULEV | ARD | | Utes, the ab s authorized Florida Statt 0TE Registered 13. 1.1 TIT 1.2 NA 1.3 STI 1.4 CIT 2.1 TIT 2.2 NA 2.3 STI 2.4 CIT 3.3 STI 3.4 CIT 4.1 TIT 4.2 NA 3.3 STI 3.4 CIT 5.1 TIT 5.2 NA 5.3 STF 5.4 CIT 6.1 TIT | B3 B4 City ove-named cor by the corpora rtes. Agent signature requ LE AE LE AE LET ADDRESS Y-ST-ZIP LE AE LET ADDRESS Y-ST-ZIP LE EET ADDRESS Y-ST-ZIP LE EET ADDRESS (-ST-ZIP E E EET ADDRESS (-ST-ZIP E E EET ADDRESS (-ST-ZIP E E E E E E E E E E E E E E E E E E E | poration submits this statement for the tion's board of directors. I hereby acc ired when reinstaling) | FL 85 Zip e purpose of changing cept the appointment a DATE FICERS AND DIRECTO Change | Its registered s registered RS IN 12 Addition |
| PL Pursuant office or r agent. 1 a GNATURE A E A E E A E E A E E A E E A C E A E E A C E A E E A C E A E E A C E A E E A C E A E E A C E A E E A C E A E E E A E E E A D R E E E A D R E E A E E E A D R E E E A D R E E E A D R E E E A D R E E E A D R E E E A D R E E E A D R E E E E A D R E E E E E A D R E E E E E A D R E E E A D R E E E E A D R E E E A E E E A D R E S C S C T D E E E A A C E E E A A C A E E E A A A C A C A A A A A A A A A A A A A | ANTATION FL 33324 to the provisions of Sactions 607 agistered agent, or both, in the S m familiar with, and accept the o Signature, bried or profiled reares of register OFFICERS PDT HUMMER, JAMES J 20600 CHAGRIN BOULEV CLEVELAND OH 44122-53 S MARZULLO, BRIDGET 20600 CHAGRIN BOULEV | ARD | | utes, the ab s authorized Florida Statt 0TE Registered 13. 1.1 TIT 1.2 NA 1.3 STI 1.4 CIT 2.1 TIT 2.2 NA 2.3 STI 2.4 CIT 3.3 STI 3.4 CIT 5.1 TIT 5.2 NA 5.3 STF 5.4 CIT 6.1 TIT 6.2 NA | B3 City Ove-named cor by the corpora rtes. Agent signature requ LE AE LE AE LET ADDRESS Y-ST-ZIP LE AE LET ADDRESS Y-ST-ZIP LE AE LET ADDRESS Y-ST-ZIP LE ME LET ADDRESS (-ST-ZIP E AE LET | poration submits this statement for the tion's board of directors. I hereby acc ired when reinstaling) | FL 85 Zip e purpose of changing cept the appointment a DATE FICERS AND DIRECTO Change Change Change Change Change Change Change Change | Its registered s registered |
| PL . Pursuant: office or r agent. 1 a GNATURE | ANTATION FL 33324 to the provisions of Sactions 607 egistered agent, or both, in the S m familiar with, and accept the o Signature, breed or profiled reares of registere PDT HUMMER, JAMES J 20600 CHAGRIN BOULEV CLEVELAND OH 44122-53 S MARZULLO, BRIDGET 20600 CHAGRIN BOULEV CLEVELAND OH 44122-53 | ARD 334 | | Utes, the ab s authorized Florida Statu OTE Registered 13. 1.1 TIT 1.2 NA 1.3 STI 1.4 CIT 2.1 TIT 2.2 NA 2.3 STI 2.4 CI 3.1 TIT 3.2 NA 3.3 STI 3.4 CIT 5.1 TIT 5.2 NA 5.3 STF 5.4 CIT 6.1 TIT 6.2 NA 6.3 STF 6.4 CIT | B3 B4 City Ove-named cor by the corpora regu the corpora regu Agent signature requ E AE EET ADDRESS Y-ST-ZIP E | poration submits this statement for the tion's board of directors. I hereby acc ired when reinstaling) | B5 Zip e purpose of changing cept the appointment a DATE FICERS AND DIRECTO Change Change Change Change Change Change Change Change Change | Its registered s registered RS IN 12 Addition Addition |